
Salads

Caesar Salad (GFO) $21
Baby cos, bacon, herbed croutons, boiled egg, 
shaved parmesan, and anchovy dressing

Add chicken $5 | Add prawns $8

THAI BEEF Salad $29
Black Angus strips , mixed lettuce, julienne 
vegetables, crunchy noodles, and
Nam Jim dressing

CAJUN CHICKEN, BEETROOT & FETA SALAD $24
Mixed lettuce, chicken, beetroot, red onion, 
crumbled feta, and balsamic vinaigrette

V-VEGETARIAN    VO-VEG OPTION    VGN-VEGAN    VGNO-VEGAN OPTION    GF-GLUTEN FREE    GFo-GLUTEN FREE Option

Food allergies
All care is taken when meeting our guests special requirements. Please note that within our premises we handle; nuts, seafood, shellfish, 

sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products. While we do our best to cater for all our customers requests, the decision to 

consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

Kitchen opening hours: Monday to Saturday 11AM - 9PM  |  Sunday 8.30AM - 9PM 7thavebarandrestaurant

Basket of Chips 

Basket of Wedges

Basket of Sweet Potato Chips

Seasonal Vegetables

Mashed Potato

Saffron Basmati Rice

$8.9

$9.9

$9.9

$7.5

$6.5

$4

Served with tomato sauce

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli

Served with aioli & sweet chilli

Sides
Chocolate Lava Cake

Sticky Date Pudding

Sliced Cake $7.9

Coffee & Cake Special $10

$12

$12

Rich chocolate pudding with a gooey 
centre, served with cream or ice cream

In a sticky butterscotch sauce,
served with cream or ice cream

Served with cream
or ice cream

Check out the cake cabinet for what’s on 
offer (served with cream only)

Add $2 for ice cream

Desserts

Served with tomato sauce or onion gravy

Fish & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Banger & Mash

Mixed Garden Salad $14
Mixed lettuce, cucumber, red onion, tomato, 
olives, crumbled feta, and lemon vinaigrette

Add chicken $5 | Add prawns $8

Entrée

Garlic ciabatta Bread $9

Toasted Turkish bread $12
Served with dips of the day

Spanish Chorizo $17
Pork sausage served with lemon

entrée Lemon Pepper Calamari $17
Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served
with aioli, lemon wedge chips, & salad

STREET STYLE OPEN TACO $15
Grilled chicken or pork belly, lettuce, 
salsa, lime, aioli

Classic Bruschetta $15.5
Tomato, basil, red onion, garlic, and parmesan

7th Ave Share Board $22
Served with dips, olives, sun-dried tomato, 
chorizo, and feta



Chicken Parmigiana $28.5
Crumbed chicken breast 
topped with ham,
napoletana sauce & 
cheese, served with
chips, & salad

Chicken Scallopini (GF) $32
Butterflied chicken breast, prawn cutlets 
& mushrooms cooked in a creamy honey 
& sweet chilli sauce, served with roast 
potatoes, and broccolini

Chicken Schnitzel $26.5
Crumbed chicken breast topped with your 
choice of mushroom / pepper / onion or 
creamy garlic sauce, served with chips, & salad

Chicken casalinga $29.5
Butterflied chicken breast, cooked in a 
creamy bacon and mushroom sauce, served 
with roast potatoes, & broccolini

ChickenPasta

Braised lamb shank $32
Cooked in red wine sauce served with
mashed potato, and broccolini

Crispy Pork Belly (GF) $32
Served with royal blue mashed potato,
and broccolini

ULTIMATE Bangers & Mash (GF) $25.5
Perth Hill pork sausage served with 
mashed potato, grean peas, & onion gravy

Southern Style Spare Ribs $33
Slow-cooked pork ribs in a house-made 
BBQ sauce, served with chips, & salad

Slow-cooked beef cheek $28
Cooked in red wine sauce served with
mashed potato, & broccolini

slow braised

7th ave Fish & Chips $23

Garlic Prawns (GF) $29.9

CHILLI MUSSELS

Battered or grilled fish served 
with chips, salad, tartare
sauce, & lemon wedge chips

Prawn cutlets cooked in a creamy 
white wine sauce, served with
saffron basmati rice

Chilli, garlic, tomato, herbs, toasted 
ciabatta bread

seafood

$28

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

SEAFOOD MARINARA

crispy skin barramundi

Fried in a house-seasoned flour, served 
with aioli, lemon wedge chips, & salad

Mussels, prawn, calamari, hint of chilli, 
and garlic in a napoletana sauce, 
finished with herbs

Served with royal blue mashed potato, 
broccolini, tartare sauce, and
lemon wedge chips

$27.5

$33

$33

Creamy Chicken & Chorizo Spaghetti $29.5
Spaghetti, diced chicken breast, smoked 

chorizo, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, and garlic, 
in a creamy sauce with parmesan cheese

Spaghetti alla norma (V) $27
Spaghetti pasta cooked with eggplant, napoli 

sauce, spinach, and feta

Garlic & Chilli Prawn Spaghetti $31
Prawn cutlets cooked with chorizo, chilli, garlic, 

finished in napoletana sauce, and herbs

Fish & Chips • Banger & Mash • Chicken Parmi
Spaghetti alla norma • Caesar salad • Angus burger

Sirloin $39.5
300 gram Black Angus

rib-eye $42
350 gram Black Angus

Rump $31
250 gram

from   grillX

Steak Add-ons

+ BBQ Rib $10   + Surf n Turf $10   + Grilled Prawns (3) $8   + Extra Sauce $2 
 All steaks come with the choice of chips & salad or mashed potato & steamed vegetables ($1 extra) 

Plus your choice of mushroom / pepper / onion or creamy garlic sauce

Vegetable Burger (V) (VGNO) $22
Plant-based patty, swiss cheese, tomato, 
lettuce, avocado pulp, and aioli on a lye 
bun, served with chips

southern style Chicken Burger $25
Fried chicken breast, chipotle mayo, tomato, 
onion, mixed lettuce

Steak Sandwich $25
Scotch fillet steak with mixed lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, beetroot relish, aioli, 
& pepper jack cheese in a toasted turkish 
bun, served with chips

aussie aussie aussie $24.5
Beef burger served with bacon, Angus patty, 

beetroot, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomato

Burgers

Burger Add-ons

+ Bacon $3   + Egg $2.5   + Cheese $2.5   + Beetroot $2
+ Onion Rings $3   + Extra Beef Patty $6

+ Gluten Free Bun $2.5

Pork belly burger $24
Braised pork belly, Asian spicy slaw, carrot, 
and Sriracha

Please show your Seniors Card



Blue Lagoon (Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lemonade)
Long Island Ice Tea (Vodka, Rum, Gin Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime & Cola)
Toblerone (Frangelico, Coffee Liqueur, Baileys and Ice Cream)
Fruit Tingle (Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade and Grenadine)
Espresso Martini (Vodka, coffee liqueur & Espresso Coffee)
Illusion (Vodka, Bacardi, Triple Sec, Malibu, Midori & Pineapple Juice)
Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice & Cranberry Juice)

Glass
$16
$18
$17
$16
$18
$17
$17

$30
$32
NA
$30
NA
NA
$31

Jug

cocktails

Coke No Sugar, Lemon squash, Dry Ginger or sprite
lemin lime & bitters, fire engine or shirley temple
Bunderberg Ginger Beer
red bull can
Mt Franklin Sparkling Water
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice

juice bottle, applr or orange

Middy
$4
$5

$5
$4.5

Pint
$6
$7

$9

CanJug
$12
$14

$16

Bottle

$5

Beverages

$7.5

$6

Vodka Cruiser Mango Raspberry no Sugar 
Vodka Cruiser (Berry, Guava, Pineapple)
Hard Fizz Seltzer Orange and Mango 
Hard Fizz Seltzer Passionfruit & Guava

$13
$13
$12
$12
$12

Bundy & Cola Stubby
Wild Turkey & Cola Stubby
jim beam & cola stubby 
Jack Daniels & Cola Stubby
CC & Dry Stubby

$11
$11
$13
$13

ready drink'

Ro
sé $9risky business Rosé $45$15

Re
d

W
hi

te

$7
$8
$8
$9
$8

House White Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 

Moonstruck Sauvignon Blanc
Moonstruck Moscato

vinaceous light semillon sauv blanc
mount trio chardonnay

$11
$13
$13
$14
$13

$28
$32
$32
$42
$38

vinaceous charmer shiraz
mount trio merlot

House Red Shiraz
frog belly cabernet sauvignon
mount trio pinot noir

$8

$7
$12

$11
$35

$28

$9

$8

$8

$15 $48

$38

$38

$13

$13

Sp
ar

kl
in

g 150ml

$7
Brown Brothers 200ml Prosecco 
no fixed address sparkling 
burlesque sparkling

250ml

$11
$28
$45

Bottle

Wine



Tea & Coffee
Cup Mug

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, mocha
Long Black, Macchiato, chai latte

cup $4.2 | Mug $5.5

Hot Chocolate
iced coffee
iced chocolate
iced chai

Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Green tea, Chamomile

$4.5

$5.5

$6
$8
$8
$8

mocktails
afterglow
pineapple, Orange & Grenadine
Roy Rogers
Dry Ginger ale, Orange and Grenadine
Summer Cooler
Lemonade, Orange & Bitters

$9

$9

$9

Chocolate, Strawberry
Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, Spearmint

Milkshakes $7

Strongbow Original Apple Stubby
Strongbow Dry Apple Stubby
Rekordelig Strawberry / Lime Subby

Carlton Dry Stubby
Corona Stubby
Steinlager Pure Stubby
Carlton Mid Stubby
Victoria Bitter Stubby
Great Northern Supercrisp Stubby
Heineken (0%) non-alcoholic Stubby
Emu export can
Somersby Pear Cider Stubby 

$7.5
$8
$10.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7
$5.5
$10

$9
$9
$11

Single finn 4.5%
Side track XPA 3.5%
Rogers 3.8%
xxx gold 3.5%
Hahn prem light 2.4%
Hahn Super Dry 4.2%
Hahn Super Dry mid 3.5%
Guinness 4.2%
Kilkenny 4.2%
Matsos ginger beer 3.5%
James Squire Apple Cider

Swan Draught 4.5%
150 lashes 4.2%
Heineken 5%
LC Pale Ale 5.2%
LC Pale Ale 4.4% 
LC little hazy lager 3.5%
LC hazy ipa 6%

Middy
285ml

$4.8
$6
$6
$6
$6

$5.5
$6.5

500ml
Pint

$8
$11
$11
$11
$11
$10
$12

1125ml
Jug

$15.5
$20
$20
$20
$20
$19
$23

Middy
285ml

$6
$5.5 
$5.5
$5.5
$4.5
$5.5

$5
$5.5
$5.5
$7.5
$6.5

500ml
Pint

$11
$10
$10
$10
$8

$10
$9

$10
$10
$14
$12

1125ml
Jug
$20
$19
$19
$19
$15
$19
$17
$19
$19
$27
$23



GREEK WEDGES
Potato wedges, feta, 
oregano, lemon, tzatziki

$11.5Basket of chips
Served with tomato sauce

$8.5

Spanish Chorizo
Pork sausage served
with lemon

$17

GARLIC BREAD $8.5

ONION RINGS
Beer battered onion
rings, aioli 

$11

Jalapeño Poppers
Served with chipotle mayo

$15

follow us on Instagram and Facebook for up to date news

BASKET OF WEDGES
Potato wedges, sour 
cream, and sweet chilli

$9.9

Bites

terms and conditions apply

7thavebarandrestaurant 7th Ave Bar & Restaurant


